Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
HAZET TOOL TROLLEY 179N-7/220
W785XD518XH1020MM 540 KG 7
DRAWERS 220-PART SHEET STEEL
SKU: 4000896220267
1,00 ST Tool trolley 179N-7/220
W785xD518xH1020mm 540 kg 7 drawers
220-part sheet steel
Categories: Operating Equipment, Tool
trolleys and accessories
Product Features: Contents: 220-part
No. of drawers: 7
Load-bearing capacity per drawer: 25 kg
External depth: 518 mm
External height: 1020 mm
External width: 785 mm
Static load-bearing capacity: 540 kg
Brand: HAZET
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Tool trolley 179N-7/220
W785xD518xH1020mm 540 kg 7 drawers
220-part sheet steel |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Complete with 220-part tool assortment
- Work surface: Plastic
- Interfaces for accessories such as laptop holders and attachment modules integrated into the work
surface
- Colour of body: HAZET BLUE
- Edge protectors on all 4 corners with impact protection
- Locking concept: Central locking, lockable by cylinder lock with 2 keys
- Individual locking prevents unintentional opening
- Drawer concept: 100 % full extension with roller guide
- Drawer size for filing system: 3/3+
- Running gear: Large ball bearing-mounted wheels (Ø 100 mm)
- 2 swivel castors (Ø 100 mm 1x arrestable
- With thread guard - protects the bearings from dirt and threads Overall dimensions with handle and
Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
wheels mounted (W x D x H) 785 x 518 x 1020 mm Dimensions of flat drawer (W x D x H) 522 x 398 x 81
mm Dimensions of high drawer (W x D x H) 522 x 398 x 166 mm Load-bearing capacity per drawer 25 kg /
static overall load 540 kg
- Socket spanner set 163-138/77 77-part Tool set 6.3 mm (1/4) + 12.5 mm (1/2) 6.3 mm (1/4)
- 1 socket bit each for hexagon head screws AF 4 / 5 / 5.5 / 6 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10 / 11 / 12 / 13 / 14
- 1 socket bit, hexagonal, long type each for AF 4 / 5 / 5.5 / 6 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10 / 11 / 12 / 13
- 1 screwdriver socket bit each for hexagon socket screws 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 / 8
- 1 screwdriver socket bit each for slotted head screws 0.6 x 3.5 / 1.0 x 5.5 / 1.2 x 8.0 mm
- 1 screwdriver socket bit each for screws with cross-head (PH) sizes 1 / 2
- 1 screwdriver socket bit each for Pozidriv screws (PZ) sizes 1 / 2
- 1 T-handle, L: 115 mm
- 1 extension each for L: 55 / 147 mm
- 1 universal joint , L: 36.5 mm
- 1 reversible ratchet, L: 115 mm
- 1 drive handle, L: 134 mm
- 1 adapter to 10 mm (3/8) internal square 12.5 mm (1/2)
- 1 socket bit each for hexagon head screws AF 10 / 11 / 12 / 13 / 14 / 15 / 16 / 17 / 18 / 19 / 20 / 21 / 22 /
24 / 27 / 30 / 32
- 1 screwdriver socket bit each for hexagon socket profile AF 5 / 6 / 7 / 8 / 10 / 12 / 14 / 17
- 1 power socket bit each for hexagon head screws with plastic insert and outer rotatable plastic sleeve
AF 17 / 19
- 1 T-handle, L: 298 mm
- 1 universal joint , L: 70 mm
- 1 extension each for L: 123 / 248 mm
- 1 fine-toothed reversible ratchet, L: 275 mm
- 1 adapter to 20 mm (3/4) internal square
- 1 reducer to 10 mm (3/8)
- 1 swivel extension, L: 46 mm Spanner set 163-140/33 33-part
- 1x double open-end spanner each for AF 6 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10 / 11 / 12 / 13 / 14 / 15 / 16 / 17 / 18 / 19 / 21 /
22 mm
- 1x combination spanner each for AF 6 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10 / 11 / 12 / 13 / 14 / 15 / 16 / 17 / 18 / 19 / 21 / 22 / 24
mm
- 1x double-ended ring spanner each for AF 6 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10 / 11 / 12 / 13 / 14 / 15 / 16 / 17 / 18 / 19 / 21 /
22 mm Screwdriver set 163-141/31 31-part
- 1x screwdriver each for slotted head screws 0.6 x 3.5 mm / 0.8 x 4.0 mm / 1.0 x 5.5 mm / 1.2 x 6.5 mm /
1.2 x 8.0 mm / 1.6 x 10.0 mm / 2.0 x 12.0 mm
- 1x screwdriver each for screws with cross-head (PH) PH1 / PH2 / PH3
- 1x screwdriver each for screws with internal TORX profile T6 / T7 / T8 / T9 / T10 / T15 / T20 / T25 / T27 /
T30
- 1x screwdriver, short type for slotted head screws 1.0 x 5.5 mm and for screws with cross-head (PH)
PH2
- 1 Allen key set for screws with hexagon socket profile 1.5-10 mm Universal set 163-143/18 18-part
- 1 flexible socket spanner each for hexagon head profile sizes 6-7
- 1 double-ended ring spanner (open) 10 x 11 mm
- 1 flat chisel each for sizes 150 and 200 mm
- 1 centre punch 120 mm
- 1 pin punch each for sizes 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 and 8
- 1 flat scraper 0.5 x 23 mm
Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
- 1 soft faced hammer (plastic) Ø 40 mm (length 317 mm)
- 1 BluGuard cross peen hammer with hickory handle 400 g
- 1 electronics kit for vehicle electrics, 3-part
- 1 retracting tape measure 5 m
- 1 wire brush, 1-row, 225 mm Twist drill set 2128N-1 25
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.